COMMUNICATIONS TEST & MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS
Key Features
Validator™ and Validator-NT™
Ethernet Network Management Tools
••Conducts Bit Error Rate (BER) testing to speed certify
Ethernet data transmission speed up to 1000BASE-T (1 Gb/s)
••Measures Signal-to-Noise Ratio and Skew to uncover
impairments to Ethernet data transmission

Test & Measurement Regional Sales
OLP-5/6/8 Pocket-Sized Optical Power MetersValidator™ and Validator-NT™ Ethernet Network Management Tools
Ordering Information
Validator Ethernet Speed Certifier Kit
(Choose the model with the appropriate AC adapter cables)
North America NT950
Australia NT950-AUS
Europe NT950-EURO
Italy NT950-ITAL
United Kingdom NT950-UK
Without AC adapter cables NT950-WOAC
Validator-NT Ethernet Speed Certifier and Active Network Tester Kit
Performs all Validator functions, includes set of 8 cable test remotes, and adds the following active network
test features: discovers advertised speed and capabilities of active network devices to 1 Gb/s and pings network
devices to verify connectivity to active equipment.
(Choose the model with the appropriate AC adapter cables)
North America NT955
Australia NT955-AUS
Europe NT955-EURO
Italy NT955-ITAL
United Kingdom NT955-UK
Without AC adapter cables NT955-WOAC
–   Validator and Validator-NT each includes smart remote, two lithium ion rechargeable batteries (NT93), two AC adapter/
charger units, 1.83 m (72 in) USB cable assembly (NT94), compact flash card, two 19 cm (7.5 in) RJ12 to RJ12 cables for no-fault
connection to RJ11 or RJ45 jacks (TP20), two F-connector plug to BNC jack adapters (TP62), two 30.48 cm (1 ft) patch cables with
RJ45 connectors (TP55), two 60.96 cm (2 ft) RJ45 to 8 alligator clips cord sets (TP68), two sacrificial cables for RJ45 mod plug